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UPL Championship
2018/19 24th round, Match #141

Friday, 13.04.2019, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 949

«Lviv» Lviv

31
33

Bandura Oleksandr
Borzenko Serhii (C)
67 Paramonov Vadym
77 Voronin Serhii

3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
32 Vicente

11 Pernambuco

10 Lipe

16 Alvaro

6 Pedro

9 Bruno

Substitutes

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
5 Pryimak Vladyslav
13 Nasonov Olexandr
44 Fatieiev Dmytro
97 Shyna

4 Kadina

96 Sabino

Coach
Hrebeniuk Taras

Referee:

Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:

Omelchenko Oleksandr

Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

1:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

79
4

6

11
14
17
20
23
26
27
44

Pankiv Yurii (C)
Babohlo Vladyslav
Kovalets Kyrylo
Tsurikov Andriy
Poliarus Artem
Luchkevich Valerii
Pashayev Pavlo
Shastal Dmytro
Shendrik Anton
Hrechyshkin Dmytro
Banada Yevhen

Substitutes

21
7
8
9
15
69
94

Rudyk Dmytro
Protasov Yevhen
Dovhyi Oleksii
Ponomar Vitalii
Zaporozhan Andrii
Dedechko Denys
Zaderaka Maksym

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Delegate:

Kuznetsov Mykola
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 24th round, Match #141
Friday, 13.04.2019, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 949

«Lviv» Lviv 1:2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
21 14 Poliarus Artem
9 Bruno 31
10 Lipe 37
49' ® 14 Poliarus Artem
58' @ 17 Luchkevich Valerii
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9Bruno (® 72
10 Lipe | 73'
5 Pryimak v@d@eﬁx N 7>
13 Nogonow Olenandr T 82 |
N Zorotason veuhen
5 Pryimak Vladyslav . 90+4'
90+4' 9 Ponomar Vitalii
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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